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Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Defective on 04/06/2022

B/V0275/2012

B/R0518/2012

B/G0071/2012

B/A0218/2012

B/A2424/2019

B/P0383/2012

B/R0427/2012

B/H0058/2012

B/R0745/2012

B/V0768/2018

B/P0346/2012

B/P0681/2014

B/S0455/2012

B/G0036/2012

B/P0277/2012

B/A1492/2012
B/V0140/2012

7376639583

9451089307

9935702347

9415442613

8429731297

8887564438

9936335358

8318124979

9415171199

9453515266

9452272349

9235604159

9450390491

9839014092

9450365078

9415012492
9936406831

VINAY
PRAKASH
SHUKLA

RAKESH
KUMAR
AGARWAL

GHANSHYAM
VERMA

AJAY KISHOR
PANDEY

ASHUTOSH
BAJPAI

PRASHANT
PANDEY

RAJESH

VISHWAKARMA
HARI OM RANA

RAM NARESH
SINGH
CHAUHAN

VINEET KUMAR

YADAV

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PUNHANI

PEEYUSH
MISHRA

SATISH KUMAR

SHARMA

GAURAV
MEHROTRA

PRADEEP
KUMAR TIWARI

A.Z. SIDDIQUI
VIJAY PATHAK
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04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022
04/06/2022

PIRTHI RAJ

DURGA PRASAD
PANDEY

RAJESH VERMA
AND ANOTHER

MANJU KAUSHAL

ARYAN MISHRA

SUSHIL ALIAS
LALA

ANUJ KUMAR
PANDEY

ASHISH ALIAS
CHHOTEY

RAM NARAYAN

AND ANOTHER

SURJEET SINGH

SMT.TULSI AND
ANOTHER

ASHISH SHUKLA

AND 2 OTHERS

REKHA DEVI

SHIVAJI DUBEY

HARPAL SINGH

RIKHI RAM

LAL KAMLENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

1/2



04/06/2022

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

RERA

RERA

SAPL

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

14166

14167

14171

14172

14175

14179

14157

14158

14142

17070

17127

17128

17134

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/V0352/2012

B/P0560/2012

B/S0455/2012

B/M0039/2012

B/S0756/2012

B/D0128/2012

B/S2327/2019

B/S2327/2019

B/R1428/2014

B/R0865/2012

B/V0522/2012

B/M1055/2019

B/S1347/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9792934111

9450193728

9450390491

9450096711

9415309893

9415755591

9140472122

9140472122

9450113449

9335243312

9935222221

8127519824

9793088740

VINOD KUMAR  04/06/2022

SINGH

PUTTAN SINGH 04/06/2022

SATISH KUMAR 04/06/2022

SHARMA

MAHENDRA
BAHADUR
SINGH

SHASHANK
PATHAK

DEVENDRA
SINGH

SAGHAR
MEHDI

SAGHAR
MEHDI

RAJESH YADAV

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

VIVEK KUMAR
RAI

MAHESH
KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

GABBAR SINGH
ALIAS DEVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH
ALIAS RAJESH
SINGH

VISHWA NATH AND
2 OTHERS

MOHD. MUNNA

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT SR
NATH BABA
EDUCATION THRU.
ITS MANAGER
AWADHESH SINGH
AND ANOTHER

M/S PGS TELE
WORLD A
PARTNERSHIP
FIRM AND 4
OTHERS

KM.SAANCHI
KHANNATHRU.HER
MOTHER
SMT.MINAKSHI
SETH

VINAY KUMAR
SINGH BALYAN
ALIAS VINAY
KUMAR BALYAN

RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

KALI SAHAY AND 2
OTHERS

SAHIL PARVEZ
AND ANOTHER

MAHESH
CHANDRA AND 3
OTHERS

SHIVKUMARI
AND16 OTHERS

MUNNA KHAN
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